
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-1263 Name:

Status:Type: Presentation Filed

File created: In control:8/3/2016 Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/9/2016 8/9/2016

Title: Contract 23-15 was awarded to Northern Electric, Inc for the Municipal Services Building emergency
power upgrades in the amount of $181,900 with a contingency of $8,100.  Four change orders were
issued totaling $4,076.61.  Payments issued to date total $176,677.77.  Request to issue the final
contract payment of $9,298.84.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2016 MSB Emergency Power Upgrades- Final Payment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

received and filedFinance Committee8/9/2016 1

City of Appleton Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

